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Denver e-reader EBO-626

Artikelcode : DVEBO626

€ 119,99
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had lately come to the English Crown and People, from a

France, less favoured on the whole as to matters spiri-
tual than her sister of the shield and trident, rolled with
exceeding smoothness down hill, making paper money
and spending it Under the guidance of her Christian pas-
tors, she entertained herself, besides, with such humane
achievements as sentencing a youth to have his hands
cut off, his tongue tom out with pincers, and his body
burned alive, because he had not kneeled down in the
rain to do honour to a dirty procession of monks which
passed within his view, at a distance of some fifty or sixty
yards. It is likely enough that, rooted in the woods of
France and Norway, there were growing trees, when that
sufferer was put to death, already marked by the Wood-
man, Fate, to come down and be sawn into boards, to
make a certain movable framework with a sack and a
knife in it, terrible in history. It is likely encugh that in
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Kenmerken

Beeldschermdiagonaal: 6"

Touchscreen: Nee

Technologie: E Ink Carta

Kleur: Nee

Resolutie: 758 x 1024 Pixels

Ondersteunde documentformaten: UMB, CHM, EPUB, FB2, HTML, MOBI, PDB, PDF, RTF,
TXT

Ondersteund beeldformaat: BMP, GIF, JPEG

Ondersteunde videoformaten: Niet ondersteund

Type processor: Ja

Processormodel: Rockchip 2818

Interne opslagcapaciteit: 4 GB

Compatibele geheugenkaarten: MicroSD (TransFlash), MicroSDHC

Maximale capaciteit van de geheugenkaart: 32GB
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Wi-Fi:
USB-connectortype:
Hoofdtelefoon uit:

Type aansluitplug:
Ingebouwde luidsprekers:
DRM:

Kleur van het product:

Levensduur accu/batterij:

Energie-opslagtechnologie accu/batterij:

Capaciteit van de accu/batterij:
Standby tijd:
Hoogte:

Diepte:

Breedte:

Breedte verpakking:
Diepte verpakking:
Hoogte verpakking:
Gewicht verpakking:
Breedte verpakking:
Gewicht verpakking:

Aantal per verpakking:

Aantal per verpakking:

Nee
Micro-USB
Nee

Niet ondersteund
Nee

Ja

Zwart

25 uur
Lithium
1500 mAh
200 uur
169 mm

8 mm

113 mm
161 mm
33 mm
190 mm
395 g

161 mm
395¢

1 stuk(s)

1 stuk(s)
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